
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

REGGIANI Ermes

LORO Riccardo

GELATI Marco

NORI Ivan

TRIGIANTE Lorenzo

GRUPPIONI Eros

SESLER Vittorio

FERRARI Giorgio

BONETTI Marco

CHIUSSI Giuliano

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(DamoTubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

FERRARI Enzo

GUIDETTI Alessandro

SANTINI Livio

VECCHI Wainer

ZANICHELLI Adolfo

BONINI Paolo

ZANICHELLI Luca

COTTAFAVA Mauro

ROZNOVEANU Ionica

IORI Emiliano

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Pasquino A.P.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Boretto Po S.P.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(DamoTubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

DALL'AGLIO Eler

LUMETTI Antonio

FOLLONI Afro

BACCARANI Luciano

GUERRA Paolo

DAVOLIO Guido

MANFERDINI Alan

GASTALDI Pierluigi

ROVATTI Guilner

RIVI Giancarlo

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Pasquino A.P.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D.

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(DamoTubertini)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

ADORNI Stefano

ALGERI Graziano

IOTTI Leo

ZANARINI Roberto

DAVOLI Valerio

ANNIGONI Massimiliano

PIOLI Lauro

D'ANZICA Emiddio

GIBERTINI Maurizio

RIVI Edoardo

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(DamoTubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

ZANICHELLI Andrea

BAGNOLI Enrico

PADERNI Fausto

CANTONI Andrea

SCALTRITI Orlando

SALVARANI Verter

BORTESI Dino

BONETTI Valter

PANTALEONI Rossano

BUZZONI Roberto

Boretto Po S.P.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Tresinaro Sorgente A.S.D.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D.

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

GIAVELLI Giuseppe

GUANDALINI Artichiano

FERRARINI Luciano

BONACINI Felice

CASTAGNETTI Alen

FANTUZZI Federico

VILLAZZI Daniele

MARTINO Carmine

FACCINI Iller

BURASCHI Mauro

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D.

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(DamoTubertini)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società PR Peso
(gr.)

Piazz. Note

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

L

CAVALLI Giancarlo

CAVECCHI Gionata

MASSARENTI Valeriano

BONACINI Felice

CASTAGNETTI Alen

FANTUZZI Federico

VILLAZZI Daniele

MARTINO Carmine

FACCINI Iller

BURASCHI Mauro

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D.

Il Correggio A.P.S.D.

La Canalina A.P.S.D.

Herberia Fishing A.D.S.

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D.

Val D'Enza 2000 A.S.D.

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(DamoTubertini)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

(RE)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

C

C

C

T

T

T

T

T

T

T
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